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Chief Executive Officer
Each Health Board

Secretary’Manager/Chief Executive
Each Voluntary/Joint Board Hospital

Specialist Registrars

['am directed by the Minister for Health & Children in regard to remuneration under
Partnership 2000 for Inclusion, Employment and Competitiveness. Revised rates effective
from 1 April 2000 for Specialist Registrars are as follows:

£29,269
£29,981
£31,011
£32,445
£33,997
£35,549
> £37,100

Yours sincerely

Philip Doran
Personnel Management & Development

Hawkins House Dublin 2
Teach Haicin Baile Atha Cliath 2
Telephone (O1) 635 4000 VPN 112
Fax (O1) 635 400t




